
A A

B B

C C

D D

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

TITLE:
IOT based Alarm System REV: 1.0

Date: 2020-07-29

Sheet: 1/1
Drawn By: Akshay Momaya

Company: Mission Critical

2
3

0
V

 A
C

 I
N

P
U

T

C1

1 12 2

E
xt

e
rn

a
l B

u
zz

e
r

C2

1 12 2

R
e

la
y 

O
U

T C3

1 12 2

Relay Control Pins
C4

11
22
33

NodeMCU_ESP8266-12E_Lolin

U2

3V3 16

GND 17

TX (GPIO1) 18

RX (GPIO3) 19

D8 (GPIO15) 20

D7 (GPIO13) 21

D6 (GPIO12) 22

D5 (GPIO14) 23

GND 24

3V3 25

D4 (GPIO2) 26

D3 (GPIO0) 27

D2 (GPIO4) 28

D1 (GPIO5) 29

D0 (GPIO16) 30A01

RSV2

RSV3

SD3 (GPIO10)4

SD2 (GPIO9)5

SD16

CMD7

SD08

CLK9

GND10

3V311

EN12

RST13

GND14

Vin (5V)15

USB

N
od

eM
C
U

 E
S
P8

26
6-

12
E 

A
m

ic
a 

V
2

Sensor
H1

3

1
2

Gnd
Out
Vin

Vcc

Out
Gnd

R
e
g
u

la
to

r 
IN C5

1 12 2

R
e
g
u
la

to
r 

O
U

T

C6

1 12 2

+

-

230V AC

230V AC ( HIGH VOLTAGE PART)

Microcontroller Part

GND GND

GND

Be Careful and properly Isolate Surfaces

+5V

+5V

+5V

GND

GND

GND


